80194 control of the second se	MTC 22820-n	16 VOI M94	_Page_ 1351 8 &
.JIM_VAN_HORN	27 day of	April	, 1994., between
HOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY HARY V, CLARK	7 077 777 5145 774		, as Grantor,
MADU II CIT ADIE		***************************************	no Transfor and
***************************************	************************************	*****	as Beneficiary,
Grantor irrevocably grants hardning	colle and an		, as Beneficiary,
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, s KLANATH County, Oreg SEE EXHIBIT 1 MUTCH TO MAR	on, described as	e in trust, with po	wer of sale, the property in
SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MAD	E A PART HEREOF BY	THIS REFERENCE	to the second se
	in the state of th		
			The second secon
	er streetig (v. 1915)		
together with all and singular the tenements, heredital or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and pr the property.	ments and appurtenances and a ofits thereof and all fixtures n	all other rights thereur ow or hereafter attach	nto belonging or in anywise now ed to or used in connection with
OR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERF	ORMANCE of seal address		
of **TWENTY THOUSAND AND NO)-/-100ths****		payment of the sum
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiers -	Jonats, with it	nterest thereon accordi	ing to the terms of a
not sooner paid, to be due and payable per term The date of maturity of the debt secured by it becomes due and payable. In the event the within d sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor w at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by it become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this terms dead.	this instrument, irrespective of	ed above, on which the thereof, or any interes written consent or an the maturity dates ex	he final installment of the note est therein is sold, agreed to be oproval of the beneficiary, then, pressed therein, or herein, shall
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the proper provement thereon; not to commit or permit any wast. 2. To complete or restore property any wast.	or agrees: orty in good condition and rep e of the property.	Mir: not to seman	
2. To complete or restore promptly and in good damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all comply with all laws ordinances results.	and habitable condition any costs incurred therefor.	building or improvem	ent which may be constructed,
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulation requests, to join in executing such tinancing statem to pay for tiling same in the proper public office or of agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiar 4. To provide and continued to the statement of the statement o	ttices, as well as the cost of a	Il lien searches made	he belieficiary may require and
damage by fice and much attended maintain insu	rance on the buildings now o	t heresiter erested -	45
ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for at at least lifteen days prior to the expiration of any policure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collect any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as be or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such a under or invalidate any set theses.	ith loss payable to the latter; any reason to procure any such is cy of insurance now or hereatted under any fire or other insendicary may determine, or at application or release shall not	all policies of insurance insurance and to delive ter placed on the build surance policy may be option of beneficiary	s shall be delivered RPNA bendble r the policies to the beneficiary ilings, the beneficiary may pro- e applied by beneficiary upon the entire amount so collected,
assessed upon or against the property before any part promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; show liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by dirt ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment secured hereby, together with the obligations described the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of a with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefored do bound for the payment of the obligation herein described the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the able and constitutes because the state.	liens and to pay all taxes, as of such taxes, assessments an of such taxes, assessments and id the grantor fail to make payect payment or by providing bethereof, and the amount so put in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this ny rights arising from breach o escribed, as well as the granto bed, and all such payments she beneticiary, render all sums se	sessments and other of d other charges become ment of any taxes, asso- coneliciary with funds aid, with interest at a t trust deed, shall be a if any of the covenants or, shall be bound to t all be immediately du	charges that may be levied or ne past due or delinquent and sessments, insurance premiums, with which to make such pay- the rate set forth in the note idded to and become a part of hereof and tor such payments, the same extent that they are the and payable without notice,
6. To pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this. 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceed and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the bene to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be tixed the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum: to true's lees on such appeal.	ding purporting to affect the diciary or trustee may appear, e and the beneficiary's or trus	security rights or pow including any suit to	vers of beneficiary or trustee; or the foreclosure of this deed,
It is mutually agreed that:			e beneficiary's or trustee's at-
ficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require t	hat all or any portion of the	monies payable as co	main or condemnation, bene- ompensation for such taking.
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunde trust company or savings and loan association authorized to di rized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiar agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	r must be either an attorney, who	o is an active member -	(4) 0
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OR	المما
··JIM··VAN··HORN·····		County of	SS.
P.O. BOX 349		ment was rece	y that the within instru- ived for record on the
HOHAWK, WY		day of	10
Granter	SPACE RESERVED	ar o'ck	QCKM., and recorded
JIH S. CLARK AND MARY V. CLARK P.O. BOX 72	RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/vo	lume No
SPRAGUE-RIVER, OR 97639		ment/microfilm	or as fee/file/instru-
Seneficiary Company of the Company o		Record of	of said County.
ther Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY		Witness County affixed.	s my hand and seal of
OF-KLAHATH-COUNTY	Park of the protection of the production of the protection of the		
	A figure of the Mark to properly and a contraction	NAME	TITLE
	11	Ву	, Deputy



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable cents, expenses and attorney's test necessarily paid or incurred by fasnice in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lists upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's test, both in the trial and space, and the proceeding the proceeding of the property of the property of the proceedings, and the balence applied upon the indebted in the trial and space, and far and the proceeding of the property of the property of the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request.

In obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request.

In obtaining such compensation of this deed and the property of the making of any map or plat of the property. The grantes in any reconvey without extractly, all or any part to the making of any map or plat of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be described thereof; (d) ing any restriction thereon; (e) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) ing any restriction thereon; (e) in any matter in any reconveyance may be described thereof; and the recitals therein of any matter benefit of the property of the grantes are proposed to the property of the grantes hereoficed the property of the grantes are proposed to the property of any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise collection, including reasonable active pon any due and unpaid, and apply the same, less coar and the secondary and the property of any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise collection, including reasonable active pon any due and unpaid, and apply the same, less coars as beneficiary may determine.

11. The nettering upon and taking possess at beneficiary may determine to the property of the

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, logatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In constraint this trust deed, it is understood that the drantor trustee and/or hereficiary may each former than one account that

secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

JIM VAN HORN * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Nass Form No. 1319, or equivalent. disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, a lf compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. lamatta STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on OFFICIAL SEAL
MANY KENNEALLY
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO, 014776
MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES AFR 20,1996 Ngtery Public for Oregon My commission expires REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

The undersigned is the lided have been fully paid and trust deed or pursuant to state together with the trust deed)	legal owner and holder of all indel satisticd. You hereby are directe ste, to cancel all evidences of ind and to reconvey, without warrant	btedness secuted by the d, on payment to you obtedness secured by y, to the parties design	the trust deed (which inated by the terms of	h are delivered to you he of the trust deed the esta	erewith te now
held by you under the same. N	fail reconveyance and documents	to			
	•				

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. ust be deliver d to the trustee for cancellation before Beneficiary reconveyance will be made.

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

The W1/2 of the E1/2 of the S1/2 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 23, Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2

The E1/2 of the E1/2 of the S1/2 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 23, Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE (OF OREGON: CO	UNTY OF	KLAM	ATH: ss.					
Filed for	r record at reques	t of	Мо	untain Title	Со		the	29th	day
of	April .	A.D., 1	19 <u>94</u>	at 10:08	_ o'clock	A_M., and d	luly recorded in Vo	l. <u> </u>	
		of		Mortgages	01	n Page <u>1351</u>	. 8		
					Evely	n_Biehn	County Clerk		
FEE	\$20.00				Bv	want	mer.	lenda	$\boldsymbol{\varphi}$